EXPLORE THE
FINEST IN
CARD
CLOTHING
w
w
w
.la

20
C-MAX CARDING SYSTEM
PRODUCT CODIFICATION
COMBING SEGMENT (1 PC.) FOR
TRTZLR DK 740
SEGMENT MK II (2 PCS.) FOR
LAKSHMI & RTR C1/3 CARDS
Wire Type - (C-CYLINDER, D-DOFFER, L-LICKERIN)
EQ - Profile (Teeth Shape)
20 - Height (2.0mm)
0.4 - Foot Thickness (mm)
40o - Front Angle
950 - PPSI (Points Per Square Inch)
C 20 40 EQ x 0.4 - 950
21
Leading the Way in Flexibility
and Durability
STRIPPING FILLETS
Activa - Z Activa - Z No.10 Activa - ST Brush Roller Fillet
Cleaning Flat Fillet
(10 Rows)
Cleaning Flat Fillet
(8 Rows)
Clearer Rod Clothing Clearer Roller Clothing
CRC CF 50 CRC with Clips Special CRC Fillet Metastrip
STRIPPING FILLET TYPES
22
Dicky Fillet
(CRSL MK5)
Fixed Stripper
Fillet (C60)
Flat Cleaning
Fillet (C60)
Flat Clearer Roller
Clothing
Flat Stripping TR AP NO.26 TR DP 18-1 TR DS 609
Hand Card
Stripper - Strips
559 x 64 x 17 mm
Hand Card Stripper
with Handle
Hand Card Stripper
with Clips
260 x 64 x 17 mm
LCC Type (H 17 mm x W 94 mm)
Hand Card Stripper
With Clips
260 x 64 x 13.5 mm
 G - Type (H 13.5 mm x W 90 mm)
LCC offers a wide range of
stripping fillets in various
designs for different card